
EXAMINATIONS Summer 2024  Year 11 
 

Students MUST arrive at the examination room 15 minutes 
before start time of the examination. 
 
Study Room = Library & 6th Form Study 
 
CCEA GCSE Modules are highlighted in green. 
 

Wed 8/5/24 Year 11 Venue 

9:15 English Language (all)  

11:25 Return to class  

 
 

Fri 10/5/24 Year 11 Venue 

9:15 Religious Studies (all)   

11:25 Return to class  

  
Week 1 
 

Mon 13/5/24 Year 11 Venue 

9:15 English Literature (all)  

1:30 Art (15)  

 

Tue 14/5/24 Year 11 Venue 

9:15 Economics (13)  

1:30 Business Studies (53)  

 

Wed 15/5/24 Year 11 Venue 

9:15 History (80)   

1:30 Music (12)  

 

Thur 16/5/24 Year 11 Venue 

9:15 Biology (202)  

1:30 Further Maths (82)  

 

Fri 17/5/24 Year 11 Venue 

9:15 
Computer Science (30)  

& French Orals 
 

1:30 
Geography (80)  
& French Orals 

 

 



 

Week 2 

Mon 20/5/24 Year 11 Venue 

9:15 
French(84) 
MIA (11)  

MVRUS (15) 

 

1:30 Further Maths (82)  
 

Tue 21/5/24 Year 11 Venue 

9:15 Maths (202)  

1:30 Spanish  (113)  

 

Wed 22/5/24 Year 11 Venue 

9:15 Physics (202)  

1:30 
Food & Nutrition (42)  

& French Orals 
 

 

Thur 23/5/24 Year 11 Venue 

9:15 Chemistry (202)  

1:30 
PE (27) 

& Art 
 
 

 

Fri 24/5/24 Year 11 Venue 

9:15 Spanish Orals  

1:30 
Digital Technology (14)  

& Spanish Orals 
 

 
Week 3 
  

Mon 27/5/24 Year 11 

 BANK Holiday 
 

Tue 28/5/24 Year 11 

9:00 Normal Class 
 

Week 5 

Thur 30/5/24 Year 11 

9:00 Normal Class 

1:30 Technology (42) 
 


